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Comments to Agenda No. 21-CF 12-0692 LA Convention Center Governance 
Structure 

Joyce Dillard <dillardjoyce@yahoo.com> Wed, Oct 24, 2012 at 10:14 AM 
Reply-To: Joyce Dillard <dillardjoyce@yahoo.com> 
To: Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity.org>, Patrice Lattimore <patrice.lattimore@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Dennis P. 
Zine" <councilmember.zine@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Bernard C. Parks" <councilmember.parks@lacity.org>, The 
Honorable Bill Rosendahl <councilmember.rosendahl@lacity .org>, The Honorable Carmen Trutanich 
<CTrutanich@lacity.org>, The Honorable Ed Reyes <councilmember.reyes@lacity.org>, The Honorable Eric Garcetti 
<Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Herb J. Wesson Jr." <councilmember.wesson@lacity.org>, 
The Honorable Jan Perry <councilmember.perry@lacity.org>, The Honorable Joe Buscaino 
<councilmember.buscaino@lacity.org>, The Honorable Jose Huizar <councilmember.huizar@lacity.org>, The 
Honorable Mitchell Englander <councilmember.englander@lacity.org>, The Honorable Paul Koretz 
<Paui.Koretz@lacity.org>, The Honorable Paul Krekorian <Councilmember.Krekorian@lacity.org>, The Honorable 
Richard Alarc6n <councilmember.alarcon@lacity.org>, The Honorable Tom LaBonge 
<councilmember.labonge@lacity .org>, The Honorable Tony Cardenas <councilmember. cardenas@lacity. org> 

With the CAO now asking for personnel to be fired due to additional debt and unrealized 
revenue, why are you risking the City General Fund, at this time, to incur Debt Service without 
any anticipation of revenue as you change the system and interrupt the flow of booking. The 
system currently established dealt with the criteria of travel limitations and convention booking 
in the economic situation of the day. 

The economic situation is NOT rosier. 

This action has already affected the Convention Center personnel as they retire and leave 
voluntarily. Service is threatened. 

This is not Governance, it is suicide. You are sending the City into a path to bankruptcy. 

You need to consider your constituents, the taxpayers and the voters. 

Joyce Dillard 
P.O. Box 31377 
Los Angeles, CA 90031 



Lacity.org Content Clean-up Progress 

Source: http:/finsideqsd.cl.la.ca.us/CSD/reports/index.cfm?Fuseaction=categoriesperservice 
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